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KIL 376 Km
Killeen Edward, proprieror Union House, 511 and

513 Mission
Killeen John, laborer, dwl 12') Gilbert
Killeen Martin, harnessmaker with Main & Win-

chester, dwl lOo Minna
Killeen Hugh, plasterer, dwl N s Union bet Calhoun

and Montgomery
Killeen Thomas, carriagepainter with Kimball Man-

ufacturing Co., dwl 2ii Guerrero
Killelay John, carpenter, dwl 155 Perry
Killelay M. D., carpenter, dwl NW cor Chattanooga

and Twenty-fourth
Killen Frank, dwl 510 Sixth
Killen John, longshoreman, dwl 112 Steuart
Killes Alexander, stonecutter, dwl 1H3 Brannan
Killey Charles H., real estate, dwl NW cor Green

and Fillmore
Killfoyle Thomas, laborer, dwl 212 Broadway
Killian Frederick, dwl SW cor Post and DeVisadero
Killian George, asphaltum roofer, dwl 1147 Howard
Killian Michael, car conductor, dwl (539 Post, rear
Killian Michael, waiter Occidental Hotel, dwl 12

Miller PI, rear
Killimeda John, wagonmaker with Bernard Galla-

ger, dwl 159 Clara
Killip Jasper N. (Killip & Co.), dwl 4 Burritt
Kilhp & Co. (Jasper N. Killip, Harris R. Covey,

and Charles M. Chase), general auctioneers and
poolsellers, office 209 Sutter

Killmon "William H., clerk withU. S. Shipping Com-
missioner, dwl 120 Valencia

Killpack John, teamster, dwl E s Castro nr Nine-
teenth

Killroy Patrick, laborer, dwl Ss Fulton bet Buchan-
an and Webster

Kilnan Michael, shoemaker, dwl 27 Jessie, rear
Kilosky Joseph, tailor, dwl 51734 Tehama
Kilpatriek Andrew, teamster with Hancock & Kelso,

dwl 411 Beale
Kilpatriek David, waiter Grand Hotel
Kilpatriek Francis, merchant tailor, dwl 29 Lafay-

ette
Kilroy Maggie Miss, shadomakor California Rustic

bhade Factory, dwl 13 Hitch
Kilroy Michael, teamster with Black Diamond Coal

Co., dwl 9 Ritch, rear
Kilroy Patrick, laborer Golden Gate Park, dwl 13

Ritch, rear
Kilvey Patrick, laborer with James McDevitt, AV s

Sansom bet Broadway and Valleio
Kim Hye (Chinese), tailor, 735 Washington
Kim Lung & Co. fChinese), merchants. 728 Dupont
Kim John, waiter Columbia Hotel
Kimball B. F., collector Howe Machine Co., dwl 13

Powell
Kimball Charles, weigher and hoseman Engine No.

1, S. F. F. D., dwl 9251^ Washington
Kimball Charles P., books and stationery, 513 Hayes
Kimball Charles S., carpenter with George P. Fisher

943 Market, dwl 1028 Market
Kimball Emily C. Miss, ladies' nurse, dwl 413 Bran-

nan
Kimball George H., stevedore, dwl 609 Jackson
Kimball George P. (Kimball Manufacturing Co.),

dwl 720 Ellis y -'.

Kimball Hazen, farmer, dwl 1301 Mason
Kimball Henry (BartUng & K.) , dwl (500 Bush
Kimball Ignatia Miss, teacher embroidery with Mary

Kimball, dwl 1003 Jones
Kimball John, watchmaker, dwl 705 Greenwich
laMBALL MANUFACTURING CO. (George P.

Kimball and Jiichard L. Or/de/j/', carriage and
car manufacturers, NW cor Bryant and Fourth

Kimball Mary Mrs., dressmaker, milliner, and em-
broiderer, 1204 Pacific, dwl 1003 Jones

Kimball Moses C, deputy superintendent streets,
dwl 1003 Jones

Kimball Robert N., painter, dwl 1004 Minna
Kimball Samuel P., paperhangor, dwl N s Minna nr

Eleventh
Kimball Solomon P., metallurgist, dwl 813 Hvde
Kimball Thomas B., foreman with Code, Elfelt &

Co., dwl 110 Kearny
Kimball Thomas D., calker, dwl 413 Brannan
Kimball Thomas J., tailor, 743 Mission
KIMBALL THOMAS L., mining secretary, office

40!) California, dwl 314 Fremont
Kimbler August, brewer with Kleinclaus, Fauss &

& Co., dwl SB cor Nineteenth and Mission
Kimmel John, hairdresser, 2313^ Second

Kinip John, longshoreman, dwl NE cor Sansom and
Union

Kimpfer Franz, cabinetmaker with Johnson & Best.
dwl Heinz Hotel

Kjn Nani & Co. (Chinese), merchandise, W)S Dupont
Kinard -Charles E., carrier Evening Bulletin, dwl

031 Sacramento
Kincaid , dwl 107 O'Farroll
Kineaid Campbell M., attorney at law, dwl SE cor

Hickory Av and Buchanan
Kincaid Isaac P., carpenter, dwl So'i Brannan
Ivincaid John E., broker, dwl 1011 Bush
Kincaid M. W. Mrs., teacher South Cosmopolitan

Grammar School, dwl 1128 McAllister
Kincaid Robert, groceries and liquors, 49 Minna
Kincaid W. Miss, trimmer White House, dwl 210

O'Farrell
Kincaid William, laborer with Knowland & Doe,

dwl 545 Howard
Kincfaley Patrick, blacksmith, dwl 517 Tavlor
Kind Augusta Miss, milliner with Miss Francis M.

A. Kind, dwl 010 Greenwich
Kind E., salesman with A. Maass & Co., dwl 310

Stockton
Kind Francis M. A. Miss, millinery, 1022 Stockton,

dwl tJlO Greenwich
Kind Henry W., assistant register clerk Fifteenth

District Court, dwl 1211 Larkin
Kind J., dwl 589 Market
Kind M. W. Mrs., dressmaker, 34 Geary
Kind Richard, foreman with Philip Liesenfeld, dwl

610 Greenwich, rear
Kind R. W., paperhanger and decorator, 008 Market
Kindelon Owen J., printer with Francis & Valen-

tine, dwl 39 Natoma
Kinder Charles, salesman with A. Camman & Co..

dwl 251 Clara
Kindleberger J. Mrs., furnished rooms, SE cor Sec-

ond and Howard
Kindleberger Jacob, salesman with Marcus C. Haw-
„. *,®y,'^ ^'o- '^*^' '^^ cor Second and Howard
Kindleberger JoflfMson, carpenter with E. K. Howes

& Co., dwl 147 Tehama
Kindler Albert, coffee and spice mill, 315 Eighth
Kine John, dwl -^i Ellis
Kinemann George, musician, dwl 030 Green
King Mrs., dwl 024 Sacramento
King A delbert W., cigarmaker with Gordon & Burke,

dwl 2)4 Clementina
King Agnes (widow), dwl 77 Fifteenth
King Augustus, fruits and vegetables, 20 Union Mar-

ket, dwl 247 Ritch
King Augustus Jr., lettercarrier S. P. Post-office,

dwl 247 Ritch
King Arthur, clerk with Benedict & Co., dwl 247

Ritch
King Asa H., cashier State Investment and Insur-

ance Co., dwl Cosmopolitan Hotel
King Celia Miss, dressmaker with Sullivan & Moore-

head, dwl 279 Minna
King C. H. & Co., boots and shoes, 708 Market
King Charles, dwl 522 Dupont
King Charles, car sealer C. P. R. R. Depot
King Charles, foreman 310 Sacramento, dwl 8>2 Turk
King Charles, sawmaker with Pacific Saw Manu-

factiiring Co., dwl 1308 Montgomery
King Charles, sea captain, dwl 124 Gilbert
King Charles, seaman, dwl 127 Jackson
King Charles James (C. James King of Wm. & Co.),

dwl 729 Bush
King Charles W., carpenter with William Kroger,

dwl SE cor California and Dupont
King Clarence E., clerk with Leland Stanford, dwl

27 Silver, rear
King Clarence H. (C. H. King & Co.), dwl 416 Min
King David, miner, dwl 926 Market
King Dennis W., assistant engineer P. M. S. S. Ja-

pan, dwl 115 Silver
King Dennis, longshoreman, dwl 131 Folsom
King Dwight C, stableman with William Clark, dwl

820 Folsom
King Edward M., wharfinger Broadway Wharf, dwl

\\ indsor House
King Emanuel, laborer, dwl 418 Drumm
King Frank, laborer Eureka Warehouse, dwl 522

Dupont
King Frank, marker with Kragen & Co., dwl 418

Drumm
King Frank G., jigsawyer, dwl 27 Silver, rear
King Frederick, cook, dwl 56 Minna

Insurance effected. Losses adjusted, and promptly paid by FARNBWORTH & CLAEK.


